PRO-1000SW
DISCRETE LOW FREQUENCIES
A true subwoofer for both music and movies, the PRO-1000SW
provides clean, dynamic, powerful low frequencies while its in-wall
design keeps it hidden from view. Simple, easy-to-install design
allows for direct, secure installation into a standard 16” OC stud bay
using included wood screws for retrofit or new construction.
HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTICS
10” long-throw Cerametallic™ woofer with reverse rolled surround
provides dynamic, balanced, distortion-free low frequencies - all
within a traditional stud bay. Maximize the output and acoustic
performance using the KDA Series DSP amplifiers, which include
presets for optimized EQ and limiter settings custom designed by
Klipsch engineers specifically for the PRO-1000SW.
MDF ENCLOSURE
The durable, robust MDF enclosure, provides accurate, powerful low
frequencies while helping to isolate sound from neighboring rooms.
FLAT, MAGNETIC GRILLE
Magnetic, bezel-free, paintable grille blends seamlessly into even the
most luxurious of living spaces and home theaters.
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
FREQUENCY RANGE* 24Hz - 100Hz +/- 3dB
SYSTEM TYPE Sealed Box
WOOFER 10" (25.4cm) Long-Throw Cerametallic™
MAXIMUM OUTPUT* 109dB @ 70Hz
POWER HANDLING 200W RMS / 500W Peak
IMPEDANCE 8 Ohm
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL MDF
FINISH Black Polymer Veneer with White, Paintable Grille
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 22.0” x 17.63” x 4.0”  (559mm x 448mm x 102mm)
MOUNTING DEPTH 3.4”  (87mm)
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS 20.25” x 14.5” (514mm x 368mm)
PRODUCT WEIGHT 20.3 lbs (9.2 kg)
BUILT FROM 2017
All specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2017 Klipsch Group, Inc. Klipsch, Keepers of the Sound and Tractrix are
registered trademarks of Klipsch Group, Inc. a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation.
3502 WOODVIEW TRACE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268  |  KLIPSCH.COM
10” IN-WALL SUBWOOFER
* With Klipsch KDA Amplifier DSP Preset